

KIMBERLEY AIRPORT - PASSENGER TRAFFIC

Arrival Passengers							
Domestic	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	5 673	6 516	6 110	5 311	7 211	5 985	6 073
May	6 776	6 414	6 320	6 236	7 469	7 214	6 257
June	6 247	6 489	7 052	6 492	7 242	6 996	6 139
July	6 926	6 282	7 041	6 945	7 792	7 375	6 482
August	6 941	6 232	7 171	6 842	7 330	7 413	6 695
September	6 779	6 891	7 148	7 394	8 127	7 498	7 523
October	6 882	7 118	7 930	8 267	8 182	7 756	7 735
November	6 844	7 202	6 873	7 542	7 959	7 671	7 261
December	3 953	4 284	3 968	5 241	5 404	5 206	4 967
January	4 083	4 646	4 144	5 242	4 810	4 962	4 874
February	6 064	6 563	6 189	7 547	6 499	6 571	6 915
March	6 422	7 572	7 178	7 455	7 659	7 089	
TOTAL	73 590	76 209	77 124	80 514	85 684	81 736	70 921
Unscheduled							
	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	183	190	293	198	208	193	187
May	254	229	272	257	210	186	425
June	250	247	265	229	202	161	225
July	247	210	288	227	227	247	197
August	264	220	255	202	186	241	138
September	307	218	225	285	229	251	130
October	271	294	249	205	205	262	124
November	266	323	251	172	233	216	131
December	168	169	236	122	96	130	107
January	156	213	181	156	168	215	97
February	232	211	177	156	172	1 520	141
March	193	215	213	132	203	160	
TOTAL	2 791	2 739	2 905	2 341	2 339	3 782	1 902
Total							
	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	5 856	6 706	6 403	5 509	7 419	6 178	6 260
May	7 030	6 643	6 592	6 493	7 679	7 400	6 682
June	6 497	6 736	7 317	6 721	7 444	7 157	6 364
July	7 173	6 492	7 329	7 172	8 019	7 622	6 679
August	7 205	6 452	7 426	7 044	7 516	7 654	6 833
September	7 086	7 109	7 373	7 679	8 356	7 749	7 653
October	7 153	7 412	8 179	8 472	8 387	8 018	7 859
November	7 110	7 525	7 124	7 714	8 192	7 887	7 392
December	4 121	4 453	4 204	5 363	5 500	5 336	5 074
January	4 239	4 859	4 325	5 398	4 978	5 177	4 971
February	6 296	6 774	6 366	7 703	6 671	8 091	7 056
March	6 615	7 787	7 391	7 587	7 862	7 249	
TOTAL	76 381	78 948	80 029	82 855	88 023	85 518	72 823

Departure Passengers							
Domestic	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	5 607	6 524	6 170	5 482	7 220	5 819	6 105
May	6 605	6 329	6 486	6 220	7 515	7 262	6 357
June	6 214	6 384	7 019	6 344	7 470	7 236	6 212
July	6 653	6 005	7 073	7 055	7 666	7 200	6 255
August	6 972	6 428	7 225	6 660	7 370	7 696	6 940
September	6 572	6 738	7 107	7 614	8 424	7 647	7 387
October	6 721	7 005	8 114	8 398	8 303	7 721	7 670
November	6 863	7 316	6 998	7 476	7 972	7 762	7 614
December	3 867	4 358	4 024	5 476	5 593	5 412	4 918
January	4 079	4 668	4 019	5 249	4 741	4 746	4 884
February	5 917	6 601	6 127	7 461	6 524	6 654	6 910
March	6 400	7 315	7 100	7 901	7 999	7 344	
TOTAL	72 470	75 671	77 462	81 336	86 797	82 499	71 252
Unscheduled							
	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	137	175	280	222	210	186	176
May	258	210	270	256	204	173	318
June	212	237	253	210	210	166	235
July	231	208	273	220	221	270	186
August	245	211	186	615	188	235	138
September	288	206	216	324	230	268	159
October	247	289	253	198	192	250	101
November	287	295	269	161	272	220	129
December	145	171	293	141	106	136	113
January	141	191	180	136	143	173	82
February	204	199	186	144	272	1 661	143
March	159	214	218	142	192	178	
TOTAL	2 554	2 606	2 951	2 769	2 440	3 916	1 780
Grand Total							
	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	5 744	6 699	6 450	5 704	7 430	6 005	6 281
May	6 863	6 539	6 756	6 476	7 719	7 435	6 675
June	6 426	6 621	7 272	6 554	7 680	7 402	6 447
July	6 884	6 213	7 346	7 275	7 887	7 470	6 441
August	7 217	6 639	7 485	7 275	7 558	7 931	7 078
September	6 860	6 944	7 323	7 938	8 654	7 915	7 546
October	6 968	7 294	8 367	8 596	8 495	7 971	7 771
November	7 150	7 611	7 267	7 637	8 244	7 982	7 743
December	4 012	4 529	4 317	5 617	5 699	5 548	5 031
January	4 220	4 859	4 199	5 385	4 884	4 919	4 966
February	6 121	6 800	6 313	7 605	6 796	8 315	7 053
March	6 559	7 529	7 318	8 043	8 191	7 522	
TOTAL	75 024	78 277	80 413	84 105	89 237	86 415	73 032

Total Passengers							
Domestic	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	11 280	13 040	12 280	10 793	14 431	11 804	12 178
May	13 381	12 743	12 806	12 456	14 984	14 476	12 614
June	12 461	12 873	14 071	12 836	14 712	14 232	12 351
July	13 579	12 287	14 114	14 000	15 458	14 575	12 737
August	13 913	12 660	14 396	13 502	14 700	15 109	13 635
September	13 351	13 629	14 255	15 008	16 551	15 145	14 910
October	13 603	14 123	16 044	16 665	16 485	15 477	15 405
November	13 707	14 518	13 871	15 018	15 931	15 433	14 875
December	7 820	8 642	7 992	10 717	10 997	10 618	9 885
January	8 162	9 314	8 163	10 491	9 551	9 708	9 758
February	11 981	13 164	12 316	15 008	13 023	13 225	13 825
March	12 822	14 887	14 278	15 356	15 658	14 433	
TOTAL	146 060	151 880	154 586	161 850	172 481	164 235	142 173
Unscheduled							
	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	320	365	573	420	418	379	363
May	512	439	542	513	414	359	743
June	462	484	518	439	412	327	460
July	478	418	561	447	448	517	393
August	509	431	515	817	374	476	276
September	595	424	441	609	459	519	289
October	518	583	502	403	397	512	225
November	553	618	520	333	505	436	260
December	313	340	529	263	202	266	220
January	297	404	361	292	311	388	179
February	436	410	363	300	444	3 181	284
March	352	429	431	274	395	338	
TOTAL	5 345	5 345	5 856	5 110	4 779	7 698	3 682
Total							
	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18	FY18/19
April	11 600	13 405	12 853	11 213	14 849	12 183	12 541
May	13 893	13 182	13 348	12 969	15 398	14 835	13 357
June	12 923	13 357	14 589	13 275	15 124	14 559	12 811
July	14 057	12 705	14 675	14 447	15 906	15 092	13 120
August	14 422	13 091	14 911	14 319	15 074	15 585	13 911
September	13 946	14 053	14 696	15 617	17 010	15 664	15 199
October	14 121	14 706	16 546	17 068	16 882	15 989	15 630
November	14 260	15 136	14 391	15 351	16 436	15 869	15 135
December	8 133	8 982	8 521	10 980	11 199	10 884	10 105
January	8 459	9 718	8 524	10 783	9 862	10 096	9 937
February	12 417	13 574	12 679	15 308	13 467	16 406	14 109
March	13 174	15 316	14 709	15 630	16 053	14 771	
Grand Total	151 405	157 225	160 442	166 960	177 260	171 933	145 855
TOT %CHG							
		3.8%	2.0%	4.1%	6.2%	-3.0%	
YTD							
	138 231	141 909	145 733	151 330	161 207	157 162	145 855
YTD %CHG							
		2.7%	2.7%	3.8%	6.5%	-2.5%	-7.2%